Blutspenden in 55779 Heimbach bis zum 13.11.2025

Do
Di
Mi
Do
Do
Fr
Mo
Di
Fr
Mo

15.05.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

22.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

22.05.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

23.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

26.05.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

27.05.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

30.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

02.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

St. Wendel 66606 - Niederlinxweiler

Breitwies-Halle, Niederlinxw.
Steinbacher Str.

St. Wendel 66606 - Niederkirchen

Kulturzentrum, Niederkirchen
Im Bremmer

St. Wendel 66606
Blutspendemobil KSK
Parkstral3e

Freisen 66629 - Oberkirchen
Grundschule,Oberkirchen
Rembrandtstr.

St. Wendel 66606 - Bliesen
Gemeindezentrum,Bliesen
Burgstr. 4a

Sankt Julian 66887
Dorfgmeinschaftsh.,Gumbsweiler
Friedhofstr. 4

St. Wendel 66606
Marienhaus Klinik
Am Hirschberg 1

Oberthal 66649 - Gronig
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus i.Gronig
Schulstr.

Nohfelden 66625 - Neunkirchen
Burgerhaus
Am Freizeitpark

Idar-Oberstein 55743
DRK-Heim Idar
Rhaunener Str. 12



Di
Do
Di
Do

Mo
Do
Do
Mo
Mo

03.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

05.06.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

10.06.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

12.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

13.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

16.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

26.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

26.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

30.06.2025
17:30-20:00 Uhr

30.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

04.07.2025
13:00-17:30 Uhr

Herschweiler-Pettersheim 66909

Herzog-Christian-Schule
Am Sportplatz 10

Baumholder 55774
DRK-Heim
Gersterter Weg 3

Namborn 66640
Grundschule
Goethestr. 8

St. Wendel 66606 - Winterbach
Mehrzweckhalle, Winterbach
Im Schuleck

Birkenfeld 55765
Henry-Dunant-Haus
Brickener Str. 22

Niederworresbach 55758
Sporthalle
Muhlenweg

Reichenbach 55776
Gemeindehaus
Schulstr. 1

Niederbrombach 55767
Dorftreff
Im Brihl 13

Idar-Oberstein 55743
Trinitatisgemeinde
Hohlstr. 67

Nohfelden 66625 - Wolfersweiler

Mehrzweckhalle, Wolfersweiler
Ernst-Heinz-Str.

St. Wendel 66606
Blutspendemobil
Linxweiler Str. 20

Globus, Baumarkt



Mo
Mi
Mo
Di
Do
Do
Di
Mo
Do
Mo
Di

07.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

21.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

22.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

24.07.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

31.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

05.08.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

11.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

14.08.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

18.08.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

19.08.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Kirschweiler 55743
Gemeindehalle
Rudolf-Opitz-Platz 5

St. Wendel 66606
Saalbau
Balduinstr. 49

Oberthal 66649 - Gludesweiler
Schiitzenhaus, Gudesweiler
Zum Pilgerweg 2

Hoppstadten-Weiersbach 55768
Gemeindezentrum
Kapellengasse 8

Rammelsbach 66887
Turn-und Festhalle
SchulstralRe 2

St. Wendel 66606 - Niederlinxweiler

Breitwies-Halle, Niederlinxw.
Steinbacher Str.

St. Wendel 66606 - Niederkirchen
Kulturzentrum, Niederkirchen
Im Bremmer

Idar-Oberstein 55743
DRK-Heim Idar
Rhaunener Str. 12

St. Wendel 66606 - Winterbach
Mehrzweckhalle, Winterbach
Im Schuleck

Freisen 66629
Gemeinschaftsschule
Schulstr.43

Herschweiler-Pettersheim 66909
Herzog-Christian-Schule
Am Sportplatz 10



21.08.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

22.08.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

22.08.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

25.08.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

28.08.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

28.08.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

29.08.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

29.08.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

05.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

09.09.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

11.09.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

Freisen 66629 - Oberkirchen
Grundschule,Oberkirchen
Rembrandtstr.

Kempfeld 55758
Grundschule Wildenburg
Wildenburger Str. 15

Idar-Oberstein 55743
Blutspendemobil Globus, Baumarkt
John-F.-Kennedy- Str. 3

Niederworresbach 55758
Sporthalle
Mihlenweg

Idar-Oberstein 55743
Hessensteinhalle Weierbach
Dorfstr. 1

Niederbrombach 55767
Dorftreff
Im Bruhl 13

Kusel 66869
Schulzentrum, BBS
Am Rol3berg

Sankt Julian 66887
Dorfgmeinschaftsh.,Gumbsweiler
Friedhofstr. 4

Birkenfeld 55765
Henry-Dunant-Haus
Brickener Str. 22

Oberthal 66649 - Gronig
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus i.Gronig
Schulstr.

St. Wendel 66606 - Bliesen
Gemeindezentrum,Bliesen
Burgstr. 4a



12.09.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

15.09.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

15.09.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

18.09.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

18.09.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

23.09.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

01.10.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

07.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

09.10.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

09.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

12.10.2025
12:00-17:00 Uhr

Nohfelden 66625 - Neunkirchen
Blrgerhaus
Am Freizeitpark

Kirschweiler 55743
Gemeindehalle
Rudolf-Opitz-Platz 5

Nohfelden 66625 - Wolfersweiler
Mehrzweckhalle, Wolfersweiler
Ernst-Heinz-Str.

Heimbach 55779
Besenbinderhalle
In der Au 28

Baumholder 55774
DRK-Heim
Gersterter Weg 3

Namborn 66640
Grundschule
Goethestr. 8

St. Wendel 66606
Blutspendemobil KSK
Parkstral3e

Hoppstadten-Weiersbach 55768
Gemeindezentrum
Kapellengasse 8

Rammelsbach 66887
Turn-und Festhalle
SchulstralRe 2

St. Wendel 66606 - Niederlinxweiler

Breitwies-Halle, Niederlinxw.
Steinbacher Str.

Birkenfeld 55765
Blutspendemobil -Stadtfest-
Achtstral3e 7



20.10.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

21.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

23.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

27.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

27.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

27.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

28.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

29.10.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

29.10.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

30.10.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

31.10.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

Sienhachenbach 55758
Gemeindehaus
Hauptstr. 4

St. Wendel 66606 - Niederkirchen
Kulturzentrum, Niederkirchen
Im Bremmer

St. Wendel 66606 - Winterbach
Mehrzweckhalle, Winterbach
Im Schuleck

Idar-Oberstein 55743
DRK-Heim Idar
Rhaunener Str. 12

Freisen 66629
Gemeinschaftsschule
Schulstr.43

Oberthal 66649 - Glidesweiler
Schiitzenhaus, Gudesweiler
Zum Pilgerweg 2

Herschweiler-Pettersheim 66909
Herzog-Christian-Schule
Am Sportplatz 10

Idar-Oberstein 55743
Hessensteinhalle Weierbach
Dorfstr. 1

St. Wendel 66606
Saalbau
Balduinstr. 49

Freisen 66629 - Oberkirchen
Grundschule,Oberkirchen
Rembrandtstr.

Niederbrombach 55767

Blutspendemobil vor Dorftreff, -Herbstfest-

Im Brihl 13



Mo
Fr
Fr
Mo
Do

03.11.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

07.11.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

07.11.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

10.11.2025
17:30-20:00 Uhr

13.11.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

Niederhosenbach 55758
Gemeindehaus
Schulstr. 8

Kempfeld 55758
Grundschule Wildenburg
Wildenburger Str. 15

Kusel 66869
Schulzentrum, BBS
Am Rol3berg

Idar-Oberstein 55743
Trinitatisgemeinde
Hohlstr. 67

St. Wendel 66606 - Bliesen
Gemeindezentrum,Bliesen
Burgstr. 4a



